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MS02R 
Fitting kit 

 

No. Description Cat.no. Pcs 

1 Bolt M8x45mm 964 2 

2 Pad M8 - plane 802 4 

3 Nut M8 – safety 809 2 

4 Wheel  4 

5 Pad M10 – plane 804 4 

6 Segerovka 9,1mm 1052 4 

7 Bolt M8 – variable X82 2 

 

 
 
 

 
 

bolt M8x45mm + pad 

M8 (plane) + nut M8 
(safety) 

connecting of the 

mounting stand is 

needed to make tight 

and screw up fast 

wheel + pad M10 

(plane) + 
segerovka 9,1mm 

bolt M8 (variable) 


